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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Sawyer D1 Ed Peters 6270 Co. Rd. M Loretta 54896 (715) 266‐2550 Edward.j.peters@gmail.com

Milwaukee D11 Barbara Dahlgren 1928 S. 56Th St. West Allis 53219 (708) 829‐5315 bmanio@att.net

Chair Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake 54868 (715) 296‐2664 mbritton@dairystatebank.com

Buffalo D5 Travis Burce PO Box 285 Cochrane 54622 (715) 495‐1318 travisjburce@yahoo.com

Buffalo D5 Wes Domine S2870 Waumandee Creek Road Fountain City 54629 (608) 687‐3230 wesconsins@gmail.com

Buffalo D5 Mark Noll S1917 Buena Vista Road Alma 54610 (608) 863‐2648 nollfarm@tds.net

La Crosse D5 Daniel Heidel W3016 County Road Q Mindoro  54644 (608) 317‐4918 Blucamino@msn.com 

Vice‐Chair La Crosse D5 Marc Schultz W8155 Cty Rd Zb Onalaska 54650 (608) 792‐1445 schultzma@charter.net

Pepin D5 Rick Wayne W 5310 Cty Rd V Durand 54736 (715) 672‐4431 fishnhole235@gmail.com

Pierce D5 Hugh Hatch W1674 Hwy 72 Elmwood 54740 (715) 308‐2686 0

Trempealeau D5 Ted Engelien N13245 Primrose Rd. Trempealeau 54661 (608) 534‐5065 Tedengelien@gmail.com

Trempealeau D5 Charles Gauger 35595 Claire Street Whitehall 54773 (715) 797‐1435 troutnine@icloud.com

Trempealeau D5 Lester Ryder W26711 Whistle Pass Rd Trempealeau 54661 (517) 745‐7599 mail4lester@earthlink.net

Vernon D5 Tim Morgan S1499 Sportsman Lane Stoddard 54658 (608) 769‐2324 tmorgan@lacrossegraphics.com

Dunn D5 Pearl Holmstead 0 0 0 ‐ pearllarrabee@hotmail.com

Juneau D6 Jody Bigalke 635 Hog Island Road New Lisbon 53950 (608) 853‐0742 heddon@mwt.net

Monroe D6 Maurice Amundson 16817 County Highway Aa Sparta 54656 (608) 487‐4534 moeamundson51@centurytel.net

Secretary Manitowoc D8 Reed Kabelowsky 1428 N. 9Th Street Manitowoc 54220 (920) 242‐3144 r.kabelowsky@sbcglobal.net

Crawford D9 Tad Beutin 34139 Gran Grae Rd. Prairie Duchien 53821 (414) 588‐6374 tortugatad@aol.com

Crawford D9 William Howe 300 S Fillmore St. Prairie Du Chien 53821 (608) 326‐6803 williamhowe@centurytel.net

Crawford D9 Andrew Novak 55836 County Road C Ferryville 54628 (608) 606‐6810 anovak@novakbuilt.com

Crawford D9 Robert Ziel 114 Randee Avenue Prairie Du Chien 53821 (608) 326‐4897 r.ziel@mchsi.com

Grant D9 Kelly Tollefson 15254 Hoffland Lane Fennimore 53809 (608) 822‐5547 Wiplotthunter@yahoo.com

Lafayette D9 Wayne  Stietz  7008 Spore Rd  Argyle  53504 (608) 558‐4910 Wstietz@gmail.com

Richland D9 Juliee de la Terre 10567 Hyw A Viola 54664 (608) 625‐6061 julieedelaterre@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Bob Jumbeck P.O. Box 88 Alma 54610 (608) 685‐6224 robert.jumbeck@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Dave Heath 3550 Mormon Coulee Road LaCrosse 54601 (608) 785‐9993 david.heath@wisconsin.gov
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Mississippi River Advisory Committee:
Within and to the support of Wisconsin Conservation Congress process; it is the mission of the Mississippi River Committee (MRC) to advise the Wisconsin NRB and 
Department of Natural Resources on issues, rules, or policies which affect the river and/or other associated natural resources.  
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The MRC strives to stay acquainted with current river resource management; the science in support or opposition to that management; and with public opinion thereof.  
The MRC encourages river management agencies to seek public participation in management decisions or policy.  Influence stemming from the MRC shall be 
generated with greatest intentions toward long term benefits to all fish and wildlife resources; and with an emphasis toward preserving public access and harvest of 
game resources, (i.e., preserving outdoor heritage activities of hunting, fishing, and trapping).


